Coach
Phone

Tryout #

5

7

8
15
17
23
30
31
33
36

Congratulations!
Please watch your email for the link to pay your Travel Fee, DIBS Info, & Team Meetings this Sunday.

7th Grade Girls Team 1 7th Grade Girls Team 2

Scott Luecke
(763) 458-3846

Coach
Phone
|  Initials | [ Tryout# |

EJ 1
WIJ 14
LM 22
JF 24
ML 25
MP 27
LS 28
RN 29
MD 32
JK 34

Pat Truax

(763) 482- 9500

7th Grade Girls Team 3

Nick Langseth
612-269-1848

Coach
Phone
| Initials | | Tryout# |

BH 6
BB 9
KH 11
EO 12
ML 19
MT 21
EB 26
HA 35
LL 38
MS 39

Initials

MM
ow
CG
EL
AB
GT
MG
HN
LS
SS



